Council Decision 2009/955/CFSP of 15 December 2009 amending Joint Action 2005/797/CFSP on the European Union Police Mission for the Palestinian Territories

F1 Article 2

.....

## **Textual Amendments**

F1 Deleted by Council Decision 2010/747/CFSP of 2 December 2010 amending Joint Action 2005/797/ CFSP and Council Decision 2009/955/CFSP on the European Union Police Mission for the Palestinian Territories.

Document Generated: 2024-01-24

## **Changes to legislation:**

There are currently no known outstanding effects for the Council Decision 2009/955/CFSP, Article 2.